Photo Coupler
Product Introduction
1
• About Stack Die Package (SDP) Technology
2
Package Type
Item DIP Type M Type SML-S Type SML-SL Type
DIP4/6/8

IFT
(mA)
VDRM
(V)
TOPR
(℃)
305X DIP6 R.P 5000 15,10,5 600 -55~110
306X DIP6 Z.C 5000 15,10,5 600 -55~110
M305X SOP4 R.P 3750 15,10,5 600 -55~110
M306X SOP4 Z.C 3750 15,10,5 600 -55~110
14
Selection Table - Standard
• Cross Reference & Comparison Table
Cross Reference - High Performance Photo Coupler
Type Package Feature PN Liteon Everlight cosmo CTMicro BROADCOM TOSHIBA SHARP
Gate Driver DIP8 2.5A 3120 LTV-3120 EL3120 KTLP350 * HCPL-3120 TLP352 PC925LE*SZ0F
Gate Driver DIP8 1A 3150 LTV-3150 EL3150 KTLP250 * HCPL-3150 TLP351H
Gate Driver SOP5 0.8A 155E LTV-155E * * * * * PC925LE*SZ0F
Gate Driver LSOP6 0.8A 314 LTV-314 ELS3150 * * ACPL-P314 TLP5701 PC4L23EYIP0F
Gate Driver LSOP6 3A 341 LTV-341 ELS3120 * ACPL-P341 TLP5754
Gate Driver LSOP6 4A 343 * * * * ACPL-P343 TLP5754
High Speed DIP8 1M High Speed 6N136 6N136 6N136 KPC6N136 6N136 * *
High Speed DIP8 10M High Speed 6N137 6N137 6N137 KPC6N137 6N137 HCPL-2601 TLP2962
High Speed SOP5 1M High Speed M501 LTV-M501 ELM452 KPC457 CTM452 HCPL-M452 TLP2309
High Speed SOP5 10M High Speed M601 LTV-M601 ELM601 KPC410 CTM601 ACPL-M483 TLP2348
High Speed LSOP6 10M High Speed 611 LTV-60L ELS611 * CTS601 ACPL-P483 TLP2748
High Speed LSOP6 1M High Speed 50L LTV-50L ELS511 * CTS453 ACPL-W50L
TLP2719
(LF4)
High Speed LSOP6 IPM 480 LTV-480 ELS680 * * ACPL-P480 TLP2710
High Speed LSOP6 Schmitt trigger 456 * * * * ACPL-P456 TLP2704
16
Cross Reference - Standard Photo Coupler
Type Package Feature PN Liteon Everlight cosmo CTMicro BROADCOM TOSHIBA
Photo TRIAC DIP6 R.P 305X MOC3053 EL3053 KMOC3063 CT3053 * *
Photo TRIAC DIP6 Z.C 306X MOC306X EL306X KMOC306X CT306X * *
Photo TRIAC SOP4 R.P M305X LTV-305X ELM305X KTLP160J CTM305X * *
Photo TRIAC SOP4 Z.C M306X LTV-306X ELM306X KTLP161J CTM306X * *
Darlington Output DIP4 DC 852 LTV-852 EL852 KP4010 CT852
Darlington Output SOP4 DC 352 LTV-352T EL452 KPC452 *
Transistor Output DIP4 DC 350V 851 * EL851 KP1210 *
Transistor Output DIP4 DC 817 LTV-817 EL817 K1010 CT817
Transistor Output DIP4 DC 816 LTV-816 EL816 K1010 CT816
Transistor Output DIP4 AC 814 LTV-814 EL814 K3010 CT814
Transistor Output SOP4 DC 356 LTV-356T EL357N KPC357NT CT357
Transistor Output SOP4 DC 357 LTV-357T EL357N KPC357NT CT357
Transistor Output SOP4 AC 354 LTV-354T EL354N KPC354NT CT354
Transistor Output LSOP4 DC 101X LTV-100X EL101X KT101X CT101X
17
18
PARAMETER FSS-314 TLP-5701 ACPL-314